HYGIENIC BEARING
HOUSES
NGI HYGIENIC COMPONENTS IS THE
WORLD’S LEADING MANUFACTURER OF CERTIFIED
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENIC COMPONENTS.
WE CONTINUOUSLY DEVELOP AND
INNOVATE OUR PRODUCTS AND CONCEPTS
TO SATISFY THE REQUIREMENTS OF OUR CUSTOMERS.

A
A2
NGI
INNOVATION
TYPE EL
CLASS I AUX
TM
47 20 4,5 14,6 16,7 -
52 25 4,6 14,6 17,2 27,5
62 30 5,9 20,4 23,3 35,7
72 35 6,4 19,5 23,2 -
80 40 6,6 22,3 26,2 -
WHITE (W)
BLUE (B)
BLACK (S)
47 20 7,5 90 10,2 114,2 57,8 36 24 XB2FC47
52 25 6,4 99 10,2 123 65,8 39 25 XB2FC52
62 30 6,6 116,5 10,2 144,9 79,7 41,5 27 XB2FC62
72 35 7,1 130 12,2 160,4 91,7 46,5 30 XB2FC72
80 40 7,4 143,5 12,2 175,9 101,6 50 32 XB2FC80
20* 25 18 - - SSB2000
25 27 19,5 5970 11310 SSB2500
30 30 22 8640 15730 SSB3000
35* 34 24,5 - - SSB3500
40* 37 26,5 - - SSB4000
COLOR COLOR
CODE
CERTIFIED HYGIENIC BEARING HOUSES
XB2FC

D
F
S1
A1
B
A2
A2
3 %
V1
S2
NGI
INNOVATION
TYPE EL
CLASS I AUX
TM
47 20 7,5 38 22 10,2 104,8 43 57,7 60 36 24 XB3FC47
52 25 6,4 41,5 28,5 10,2 118,3 46 65,6 63,5 39 25 XB3FC52
62 30 6,6 47,5 32 10,2 137,3 52,5 79,6 72,3 41,5 27 XB3FC62
72 35 - - - - - - - - - - XB3FC72
80 40 - - - - - - - - - - XB3FC80
WHITE (W)
BLUE (B)
BLACK (S)
47 20 4,5 14,6 16,7 -

F
D
B
A1
S1
A2
S2
3 %
A
A2
NGI
INNOVATION
TYPE EL
CLASS I AUX
TM
47 20 7,5 63,5 10,2 84,7 36 24 XB4FC47
52 25 6,4 70 10,2 92 39 25 XB4FC52
62 30 6,6 82,5 10,2 109,1 41,5 27 XB4FC62
72 35 7,1 92 12,2 119,2 46,5 30 XB4FC72
80 40 7,4 101,5 12,2 130,8 50 32 XB4FC80
WHITE (W)
BLUE (B)
BLACK (S)
47 20 4,5 14,6 16,7 -

H1
T
D
3 %
A
F
S1
B
A2 A3
A2
NGI
INNOVATION
TYPE EL
CLASS I AUX
TM
47 20 - - - - - - - - XBPBC47
52 25 3,6 105 10,2 69,4 36,5 39 126 28 XBPBC52
62 30 3 121 10,2 82,8 42,9 41,5 146 29 XBPBC62
72 35 - - - - - - - - XBPBC72
80 40 - - - - - - - - XBPBC80
WHITE (W)
BLUE (B)
BLACK (S)
47 20 4,5 14,6 16,7 -

J
G1
T
A2 A3
D
3 %
A
A2
S1
B
NGI
INNOVATION
TYPE EL
CLASS I AUX
TM
47 20 - - - - - - XBTBC47
52 25 51 69,4 36,5 72,3 13 28 XBTBC52
62 30 76 82,7 42,9 100,9 13 29 XBTBC62
72 35 - - - - - - XBTBC72
80 40 - - - - - - XBTBC80
WHITE (W)
BLUE (B)
BLACK (S)
47 20 4,5 14,6 16,7 -

IN
ITIALS
N
O
TE
DATE
REV
-
B
S1 S2D1D
47 20* 25 18 - - - SSB2000
52 25 27 19,5 5970 11310 4200 SSB2500
62 30 30 22 8640 15730 3780 SSB3000
72 35* 34 24,5 - - - SSB3500
80 40* 37 26,5 - - - SSB4000
47 20* 25 18 - - - SSA2000
52 25 27 19,5 5970 11310 4200 SSA2500
62 30 30 22 8640 15730 3780 SSA3000
72 35* 34 24,5 - - - SSA3500
80 40* 37 26,5 - - - SSA4000
47 20* 25 18 - - - CSB2000
52 25 27 19.5 5970 11310 4200 CSB2500
62 30 30 22 8640 15730 3780 CSB3000
72 35* 34 24,5 - - - SSB3500
80 40* 37 26,5 - - - SSB4000
47 20* 25 18 CSA2000
52 25 27 19.5 5970 11310 4200 CSA2500
62 30 30 22 8640 15730 3780 CSA3000
72 35* 34 24,5 - - - CSA3500
80 40* 37 26,5 - - - CSA4000
HYGIENIC BEARINGS
STAINLESS STEEL OR CERAMIC HYBRID
BEARING BALL
STAINLESS